Name

Brandon Berry
Leo Allen

Kieran Mansbridge
Tom Cole
Andrew Mead
Harry Page
Harrison Arnold
Harrison Coleman
Harry Gale
Nicholas Sullivan
Harry Grant
Thomas Lawton
Monty Johnson
Angus Harris-White
Aaron Graham
Alfie Forisky
Joseph Lawton
Max Savochkin
Jack Hedley
Joshua Roche
Jack Graham
Harry Bowness
Alex Hicks

Max Stradling
Edward Martin
James Duffy
Fraser Bown

Harry West

Louis Johnson
Tom Oliver

Chris Roostan
Henry Drake
Alexander Sullivan
Alex Jones
Matthew Roberts
Sam Cowley
Anish Bhadresa
James Evans

Seb Jones

Ben Plaft

Melan Dhuabhadel
Patrick Lawton
Vanya Savochkin
Aaron Siddell

Guilhem Loisel-McFar

Jak Theyer
Simon Mead
Ollie Connell
Johnny Connell
Mattie Gale
Alex Harris-White
Jake Blackwell
Taylor Arnold
Mitchell Green
Jack Green
Kieran Knight
Christopher Harding
Laurie Gale

Joe Cowley
Tom Fleming
Sam Hewson
Jessica Li

Harry Powell
Katie Hayes
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Points Chart
Home Away
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Henley

12
7
20

6

M'head

16
14
8
12
8

20

Cas Royle

4
16

Goring

4

20

16

Sonning

4

4

20
10

Reading
4
4

Frilford
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